2022 Schedule of Fees

2022 Schedule of Dues, Fees and Special Character Donations/Contributions per term (NZ$ including GST)

Boarding Confirmation Fee $400.00
Confirms a place in a Boarding House

Disbursements Deposit $400.00
Payable on enrolment for all girls. This deposit will be credited to the
parents’ account when the student leaves the School.

Day Girl - per student, per term (4 terms per year)

Attendance Dues (GST inclusive) $525.00
Special Character Contribution (zero rated for GST purposes) $1,277.00
Building Contribution (zero rated for GST purposes) $420.00
Catering Day Students (GST inclusive) $525.00
Total per term $2,747.00
Total annually $10,998.00

Weekly and Full Boarders - per student, per term (4 terms per year)

Attendance Dues (GST inclusive) $525.00
Special Character Contribution (zero rated for GST purposes) $1,277.00
Building Contribution (zero rated for GST purposes) $420.00
Boarding Fees (GST inclusive) $4,000.00
Total $6,222.00
Total annually $24,888.00
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